Parent Questionnaire Spring 2024
111 responses out of a possible 194 (57.2% of the school population)

Please note variation in number of responses for some questions.

Question Number | Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t know
of disagree
responses
My child is happy at Newchurch. 111 75.6% 22.5% 0.9% * 0.9%
My child feels safe at Newchurch 110 75.4% 23.6% * * 0.9%
Newchurch makes sure that its pupils are well behaved 108 59.3% 37.0% 1.9% * 1.9%
My child has been bullied and Newchurch dealt with the bullying 54 10.8% 68.5% 2.7% * 17.1%
quickly and effectively Presume remaining 57 no issues as left out
question
Newchurch makes me aware of what my child will learn during the 109 57.8% 41.3% 0.9% * *
year
When | have raised concerns with school, they have been dealt with 98 64.3% 32.7% 1.0% * 2.0%
properly
My child has SEND and Newchurch gives them the support they need 49 59.2% 20.8% 2.1% * 18.8%
to succeed

Newchurch has high expectations of my child 107 59.8% 36.4% 0.9% * 2.8%

My child does well at Newchurch 111 67.6% 32.4% * * *
My child’s teacher lets me know how my child is doing in school 111 62.2% 37.0% * * 0,9%
There is a good range of subjects available to my child at Newchurch 109 71.6% 26.6% * * 0.9%
My child can take part in clubs and activities at Newchurch 109 75.6% 25.7% 1.8% * 0,9%
Newchurch supports my child’s wider personal development e.g. 111 73.9% 24.3% * * 1.8%

encouraging them personally, emotionally and physically to be
healthy, safe, confident and independent citizens.
| would recommend Newchurch to another parent 108 Yes 100% No *




